South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 01, 2024, 04:48:54 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3414 General Bill, By Wooten, Pope, Yow, M.M. Smith, Burns and Forrest
Similar (S 0363, H 3137, H 3411)

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 56-5-4445, RELATING TO THE
RESTRICTIONS ON ELEVATING OR LOWERING MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROHIBIT MOTOR VEHICLE
MODIFICATIONS THAT RESULT IN THE MOTOR VEHICLES' FRONT FENDERS BEING RAISED FOUR OR MORE
INCHES ABOVE OR BELOW THE HEIGHT OF THE REAR FENDERS, TO PROVIDE THE FORMULA FOR MEASURING
THE HEIGHT OF THE FENDERS, AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/12/23
02/01/23
03/16/23
03/29/23
03/30/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 162)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 162)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.M.Smith

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 49)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Burns, Forrest
Amended (House Journal-page 22)

Read second time (House Journal-page 22)

Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 22)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 18)

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 19)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 1)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 1)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



