South Carolina Legislature

June 01, 2024, 04:48:54 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3414 General Bill, By Wooten, Pope, Yow, M.M. Smith, Burns and Forrest Similar (S 0363, H 3137, H 3411)

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 56-5-4445, RELATING TO THE RESTRICTIONS ON ELEVATING OR LOWERING MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROHIBIT MOTOR VEHICLE MODIFICATIONS THAT RESULT IN THE MOTOR VEHICLES' FRONT FENDERS BEING RAISED FOUR OR MORE INCHES ABOVE OR BELOW THE HEIGHT OF THE REAR FENDERS, TO PROVIDE THE FORMULA FOR MEASURING THE HEIGHT OF THE FENDERS, AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 162)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 162)
01/12/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow
02/01/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.M.Smith
03/16/23		Scrivener's error corrected
03/29/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 49)
03/30/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Burns, Forrest
04/04/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 22)
04/04/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 22)
04/04/23	House	Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 22)
04/05/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 18)
04/05/23	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 19)
04/05/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 1)
04/05/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 1)
04/05/23		Scrivener's error corrected